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Candidates passed

095141

111022

114132

117528

118780

121136

121456

123762

125302

140823

140914

CRN

ATEEQ AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD UMER NAFEES

MUHAMMAD USAMA EJAZ

HADIYA RASHID

JUNAID BASHARAT

MUHAMMAD SAAD RASHID

QAZI ABDULLAH KAMAL

HAMMAD

FARAZ SHAHID ALLAHWALA

SYED USMAN WAKEEL

Name

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

S/o MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

S/o NOOR AHMAD

S/o EJAZ AHMAD

D/o MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

S/o BASHARAT HUSSAIN

S/o ABDUL RASHID

S/o QAZI AMJAD KAMAL

S/o ASHRAF ALI

S/o SHAHID RASHEED ALLAHWALA

S/o SYED MUHAMMAD WAKEEL AKHTAR

Total  : 11

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN
PRESS RELEASE

February 12, 2024

January 2024 Result of
Assessment of Hands-on Courses

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above assessment held on January 22, 2024:

Data Management and Analytics

Candidates passed
Fin-Tech

CRN Name

111934

118670

119282

141079

ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHIZER SIDDIQUI

ASMA JAMIL

SYED HASEEB HAIDER ALI

S/o NAVEED ANJUM

S/o MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH SIDDIQUI

D/o MUHAMMAD JAMIL UR REHMAN SAEEDI

S/o HAIDER ALI

Total  : 4


