THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN PRESS RELEASE

February 12, 2024

January 2024 Result of Assessment of Hands-on Courses

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above assessment held on January 22, 2024:

Data Management and Analytics Candidates passed

CRN	Name
095141	ATEEQ AHMED KHAN S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
111022	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN S/o MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
114132	RANA MUHAMMAD UMER NAFEES S/o NOOR AHMAD
117528	MUHAMMAD USAMA EJAZ S/o EJAZ AHMAD
118780	HADIYA RASHID D/o MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN
121136	JUNAID BASHARAT S/o BASHARAT HUSSAIN
121456	MUHAMMAD SAAD RASHID S/o ABDUL RASHID
123762	QAZI ABDULLAH KAMAL S/o QAZI AMJAD KAMAL
125302	HAMMAD S/o ASHRAF ALI
140823	FARAZ SHAHID ALLAHWALA S/o SHAHID RASHEED ALLAHWALA
140914	SYED USMAN WAKEEL S/o SYED MUHAMMAD WAKEEL AKHTAR

Total: 11

Fin-Tech Candidates passed

CRN	Name
111934	ALI AHMED S/o NAVEED ANJUM
118670	MUHAMMAD KHIZER SIDDIQUI S/o MUHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH SIDDIQUI
119282	ASMA JAMIL D/o MUHAMMAD JAMIL UR REHMAN SAEEDI
141079	SYED HASEEB HAIDER ALI S/o HAIDER ALI

Total: 4